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FOOD RECALL

Fifya Greek Tzatziki Dip 200g

Best Before 30-Apr-2024 and 30-May-2024

Greek Tzatziki
milk salids, cultures), cucumber, garic, sea salt
Contains: Dairy (milk).

Quality Food World Pty Ltd is conducting a recall of the above product. The product has
been available for sale at independent retailers including IGA in NSW, QLD,TAS, SA, WA.
It has been available for sale at Coles Local and independent retailers including IGA in VIC.

Problem: The recall is due to hon compliant labelling as the product states dairy free on the
lid, however milk is included in the ingredients list and product.

Food safety hazard: Any consumers who have a milk allergy or intolerance may have a
reaction if the product is consumed.

What to do: Consumers who have a milk allergy or intolerance should not consume this
product and should return the product to the place of purchase for a full refund.

For further information please contact:

Quality Food World Pty Ltd
1300 765 459
http://www.qualityfoodworld.com.au
info@qualityfoodworld.com.au

See www.foodstandards.gov.au/recalls for Australian food recall information
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